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Special offer

Inventory number: 18121

Universal milling machine

MAHO MH 500 W
MAHO 132

Price: 6,000.00 CHF

3

muuen MACHINES SA

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+4132 3733444 E sales@mullermachines.ch
F+4132 3734827 W www.mullermachines.ch

Machines in special offers are sold in AS-IS condition,
<br>without any functional guarantee or mechanical/technical inspection from our side.

<br>

Technical data
Number of axis total
Table length
Table width
Number of T-channels
T-channel width
Distance of the T-slots
Longitudinal travel (X-axis)
Transversal travel (y axis)
Vertical travel (z axis)
Table load max.
Spindle speeds:
stepless
from
up to

Taper in spindle

800 mm
360 mm

14 mm
65 mm
500 mm
300 mm
400 mm
250 kg

63 rpm
4000 rpm
40 1SO
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Feeds stepless:

longitudinal from 1 mm/min
up to 3000 mm/min
transversal from 1 mm/min
up to 3000 mm/min
vertical from 1 mm/min
up to 3000 mm/min
Rapid traverse: 5 m/min
Voltage 50Hz 3x 380 Volt
Motor output 5HP
Machine's weight about 1700 kg

Overall dimensions machine:

Length 1700 mm
Width 1300 mm
Height 1800 mm

Various accessories:
Rotary table:diameter 250 mm
Drilling/milling head

Lamp
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